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* Danie l M artin1 847
T eam  Legacy-S C

F ina l: 8.700 9.850 8.7508.950 8.7008.800 53.750

F ina l: 12.650 13.500 12.80013.000 12.10013.150 77.200

Pre lim s

F ina ls

130.950Combine d Tota l:

D/E:
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.5 / 8.600D/E: 3.8 / 8.850 4.7 / 8.800 3.7 / 9.300 3.9 / 9.2504.0 / 8.900
_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.1ND:

* S ean Broadw ate r2 859
Centra l Coast-NC

F ina l: 8.050 9.350 8.8009.200 8.4008.800 52.600

F ina l: 10.750 12.800 12.25012.400 12.15012.450 72.800

Pre lim s

F ina ls

125.400Combine d Tota l:

D/E:
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

2.9 / 9.250D/E: 3.9 / 7.150 3.7 / 9.100 3.0 / 9.400 3.0 / 9.4503.2 / 9.050
_._-0.3 _._ _._ _.__._ND:

* Austin Pa lsgrove3 845
CS C -GO-NC

F ina l: 8.450 8.250 9.0508.600 7.9008.500 50.750

F ina l: 12.200 10.750 13.10012.100 11.90012.350 72.400

Pre lim s

F ina ls

123.150Combine d Tota l:

D/E:
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.2 / 8.700D/E: 4.3 / 7.900 3.9 / 6.850 3.4 / 8.700 3.1 / 9.2504.0 / 9.200
_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.1ND:

* Car los  Quinonez4 862
CGC -S C

F ina l: 8.400 9.000 9.0008.600 6.8508.050 49.900

F ina l: 12.000 12.950 11.95012.850 11.40011.750 72.900

Pre lim s

F ina ls

122.800Combine d Tota l:

D/E:
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.2 / 8.200D/E: 3.7 / 8.300 4.1 / 8.850 3.6 / 9.250 3.4 / 8.3503.2 / 8.750
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

RIO Oyam a5 860
HIT S -HI

F ina l: 8.350 8.800 9.4009.100 8.1007.650 51.400

F ina l: 12.500 10.350 11.70011.650 12.10012.350 70.650

Pre lim s

F ina ls

122.050Combine d Tota l:

D/E:
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

2.9 / 9.200D/E: 3.9 / 8.600 3.8 / 6.550 3.2 / 8.450 3.2 / 9.1502.2 / 9.500
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

M arco A rm as6 840
BGA -S C

F ina l: 8.200 8.300 8.4508.650 8.6508.500 50.750

F ina l: 11.250 11.550 11.80011.900 11.95011.700 70.150

Pre lim s

F ina ls

120.900Combine d Tota l:

D/E:
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

2.9 / 9.050D/E: 3.7 / 7.850 3.4 / 8.150 2.9 / 9.000 3.2 / 8.5002.4 / 9.400
_._-0.3 _._ _._ _.__._ND:

* Char lie  Ham ilton7 823
S outh Coast-S C

F ina l: 7.900 9.250 9.3008.250 7.7007.850 50.250

F ina l: 12.000 12.100 11.70011.300 11.35012.150 70.600

Pre lim s

F ina ls

120.850Combine d Tota l:

D/E:
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.0 / 8.350D/E: 3.6 / 8.400 3.8 / 8.300 2.8 / 8.500 3.1 / 9.0503.6 / 8.100
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:
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* Razvan Costache8 861
S tanford-NC

F ina l: 6.600 8.750 9.0008.800 8.0007.250 48.400

F ina l: 12.250 10.650 12.05012.550 11.90012.250 71.650

Pre lim s

F ina ls

120.050Combine d Tota l:

D/E:
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

2.9 / 9.000D/E: 3.5 / 8.750 3.7 / 6.950 3.2 / 9.350 3.2 / 9.0502.8 / 9.250
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Nicho las  deGrass ie9 863
Agility-S C

F ina l: 7.350 9.500 8.8008.300 6.8508.050 48.850

F ina l: 12.500 12.750 10.85010.600 11.40012.400 70.500

Pre lim s

F ina ls

119.350Combine d Tota l:

D/E:
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

2.9 / 8.500D/E: 3.5 / 9.000 4.4 / 8.350 2.9 / 7.700 3.2 / 9.2001.6 / 9.250
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

* Zachary T on10T 846
CS C -GO-NC

F ina l: 7.400 8.750 8.5008.400 7.9507.650 48.650

F ina l: 11.650 12.450 9.80011.850 11.40011.700 68.850

Pre lim s

F ina ls

117.500Combine d Tota l:

D/E:
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.0 / 8.400D/E: 3.4 / 8.250 4.1 / 8.350 2.8 / 9.050 3.2 / 8.5002.2 / 7.900
_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.3ND:

* Jack Rock10T 855
US A  F la irs -AZ

F ina l: 7.200 7.250 8.7508.700 7.7007.650 47.250

F ina l: 12.100 12.000 11.15011.950 10.75012.300 70.250

Pre lim s

F ina ls

117.500Combine d Tota l:

D/E:
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

2.9 / 8.150D/E: 3.3 / 8.800 3.0 / 9.000 2.9 / 9.050 3.4 / 8.9002.2 / 8.950
-0.3_._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

M oses Kim ock12 848
V ictory-S C

F ina l: 7.600 8.400 9.3008.750 8.2008.050 50.300

F ina l: 6.500 0.000 11.30012.450 11.95011.900 54.100

Pre lim s

F ina ls

104.400Combine d Tota l:

D/E:
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

2.9 / 9.050D/E: 0.8 / 9.700 0.0 / 0.000 3.7 / 8.750 3.7 / 8.2001.6 / 9.700
_._-4.0 _._ _._ _.__._ND:
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